

Arbt. no. 120/2018

Vimal Kumar V/s. Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. and ors.

31/08/2018

Pr.:- Proxy counsel for DH.
Proxy counsel for JD.

It is submitted on behalf of respondent that copy of objection have not been received. Copy be supplied to the opposite party.

Put up for reply & arguments on 20/10/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)

Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 31/08/2018.