

ARBTN 8/2020
Vimal Kumar Vs. Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

12.07.2024

Present: Sh. Roshan Kumar, Id. Counsel for petitioner through V.C.

None for respondents.

Arbitration record be summoned afresh on PF for next date of hearing.

Matter is adjourned.

Put up for further proceedings on 23.08.2024.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
DJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
12.07.2024